
CAUDAL

DIA INICIAL FINAL MT3 lt/seg

1 8467214 8469697 2483 28.7384259

2 8469697 8472250 2553 29.5486111

3 8472250 8474680 2430 28.1250000

4 8474680 8477130 2450 28.3564815

5 8477130 8479662 2532 29.3055556

6 8479662 8482158 2496 28.8888889

7 8482158 8484654 2496 28.8888889

8 8484654 8487170 2516 29.1203704

9 8487170 8489739 2569 29.7337963

10 8489739 8492266 2527 29.2476852

11 8492266 8494876 2610 30.2083333

12 8494876 8496331 1455 16.8402778

13 8496331 8496773 442 5.1157407

14 8496773 8496971 198 2.2916667

15 8496971 8497245 274 3.1712963

16 8497245 8498588 1343 15.5439815

17 8498588 8500895 2307 26.7013889

18 8500895 8502919 2024 23.4259259

19 8502919 8504646 1727 19.9884259

20 8504646 8506944 2298 26.5972222

21 8506944 8509243 2299 26.6087963

22 8509243 8511551 2308 26.7129630

23 8511551 8513955 2404 27.8240741

24 8513955 8516355 2400 27.7777778

25 8516355 8518747 2392 27.6851852

26 8518747 8521124 2377 27.5115741

27 8521124 8522450 1326 15.3472222

28 8522450 8523151 701 8.1134259

29 8523151 8523843 692 8.0092593

30 8523843 8524898 1055 12.2106481

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

M3 lts/seg

PROMEDIO DIARIO 1923 22.25

TOTAL MENSUAL M3 57684

TOTAL MENSUAL M3

DIFERENCIA M3

PROMEDIO MENSUAL Total lts/seg

LECTURAS

DESCARGA AGUAS TRATADAS EFLUENTE ABRIL 2016

PTAR SOMBRERETE, ZAC.


